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Handle grip NR, CR
Handle in natural rubber for optimum grip. Another advantage of natural rubber is that it feels less cold than
PVC. Hardness: 55 Shore A.

Size table:

D 

mm

32.8

25.5

27.2

31.5
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23.5

24.2
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Type Material Outer pipe
diameter

mm

Length

mm

D 

mm

Bead height

mm

Hardness Colour Article

1 CR 33 107 32.8 2.5 55 Grey 12731289
1 NR 26 107 25.5 2.5 55 Black 12731285
1 NR 28 107 27.2 2.5 55 Black 12731287
1 NR 32 107 31.5 4 55 Black 12731288
2 NR 19 115 18.6 4 55 Black 12731290
2 NR 20 115 19.5 4 55 Black 12731292
2 NR 21 115 20.6 4 55 Black 12731282
2 NR 22 115 21.5 4 55 Black 12731291
2 NR 24 105 23.5 4 55 Black 12731283
2 NR 25 155 24.2 6 55 Black 12731284
2 NR 27 155 26.2 6 55 Black 12731293
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